Square copper boatnails

Product attributes: Product codes:

Packaging: 100 gr,1  Reference:
kg 5071/CU/IXX
Size: 2 x 20 mm, 2 x 25 EAN13: -
mm, 2 Xx 32 mm, 2 x 38 UPC: -
mm, 2.7 Xx 38 mm, 2.7 X

45 mm, 2.7 x 50 mm,

3.4 x50 mm, 3.4 x 65

mm, 3.4 X 75 mm, 4 x

75 mm, 4 x 90 mm, 4 x

100 mm, 5 x 125 mm,

5x 150 mm

Product features:

Composition: Copper
Manufacture: new

Product short description:

Copper boatnails in square section with flat counterssunk head.

Riveting is a traditional way for fixing planks or mast circles with copper roves.
Copper roves sold separately.

Sold per 100g or 1kg.

Product description:

Technical features :

Copper Section/Len Pieces per
gth kg
5071/CO/ 2 X 20mm 1000
5071/CO/ 2 X 25mm 950



5071/CO/
5071/CO/
5071/CO/
5071/CO/
5071/CO/
5071/CO/
5071/CO/
5071/CO/
5071/CO/
5071/CO/
5071/CO/
5071/CO/
5071/CO/

2 X 32mm
2 X 38mm
2,7 X 38mm
2,7 X45mm
2,7 X 50mm
3,2 X 50mm
3,2 X 65mm
3,2 X 75mm
4 X 75mm
4 X 90mm
4 X 100mm
5 X 125mm
5 X 150mm

Product gallery:

860
680
410
330
310
195
165
130
90
80
65
40
30

Made in France.


http://www.tcpdf.org

