Square copper boatnails



Product attributes: Product codes:

Packaging: 100 gr, 1 Reference: kg 5071/CU/XX Size: 2 x 20 mm, 2 x 25 EAN13: - mm, 2 x 32 mm, 2 x 38 UPC: - mm, 2.7 x 38 mm, 2.7 x 45 mm, 2.7 x 50 mm, 3.4 x 50 mm, 3.4 x 65 mm, 3.4 x 75 mm, 4 x 75 mm, 4 x 90 mm, 4 x 100 mm, 5 x 125 mm, 5 x 150 mm

Product features:

Composition: Copper Manufacture: new

Product short description:

Copper boatnails in square section with flat counterssunk head.

Riveting is a traditional way for fixing planks or mast circles with copper roves.

Copper roves sold separately.

Sold per 100g or 1kg.

Product description:

Technical features:

Copper	Section/Len	Pieces per
	gth	kg
5071/CO/	2 X 20mm	1000
5071/CO/	2 X 25mm	950

5071/CO/	2 X 32mm	860
5071/CO/	2 X 38mm	680
5071/CO/	2,7 X 38mm	410
5071/CO/	2,7 X 45mm	330
5071/CO/	2,7 X 50mm	310
5071/CO/	3,2 X 50mm	195
5071/CO/	3,2 X 65mm	165
5071/CO/	3,2 X 75mm	130
5071/CO/	4 X 75mm	90
5071/CO/	4 X 90mm	80
5071/CO/	4 X 100mm	65
5071/CO/	5 X 125mm	40
5071/CO/	5 X 150mm	30

Made in France.

Product gallery:

